PROJECT DEVELOPMENT SCHEDULE

Pad Name

Pad Size

CONSTRUCTION PHASE

DRILLING PHASE

COMPLETION PHASE

PRODUCTION PHASE

Construction Phase
Start

Construction Phase End

Drilling Phase Start

Drilling Phase End

Toe Prep Start

Toe Prep End

Frac Start

Frac End

PDO/Thg Install Start

PDO/Tbg Install End

Production Phase Start

Production Phase End

Reclamation Phase Start
(Interim)

Reclamation Phase End
(Final)

Lone Tree North

15

2/28/2022

4/15/2022

4/11/2022

6/15/2022

6/20/2022

7/6/2022

8/16/2022

10/16/2022

10/21/2022

11/22/2022

10/4/2022

TBD

2/23/2023

TBD




	LTN

